

Rajarajeswari College of Engineering



(An Autonomous Institute, Affiliated Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, UGC &GoK, Accredited by ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution)

Sponsored by: MOOGAMBIGAI CHARITABLE AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST



Department of Robotics and Automation

Report on "Appreciation Award to Dr. Thanuj Kumar M"- 2024

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: Department of Robotics and Automation

1. Name : Sub. Lt. Dr. Thanuj Kumar M

Associate Professor

Department of Robotics and Automation

2. Subject : Exemplary Services





Founder Chairman Dr.A.C. Shanmugam issued the appreciation award to Sub. Lt. Dr. Thanuj Kumar M, Associate Professor, Department of Robotics and Automation at Founder's Day Celebration held on 25th September 2024.

- Report prepared by Dr.M.Karthikeyan, Professor-R&A Mrs. Chetana B R, Instructor of R&A

Campus: #14, Ramohalli Cross, Kumbalgodu, Mysore Road, Bengaluru – 560074

Phone:+91-80-28437124 / 28437375 Email Id: hodra@rrce.org Website: https://www.rrce.org